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RETURN OF ALL PUBLIC SECURITIES BELONGING TO THE OFFICES UNDERNAMED HELD IN THE DOMINION AS ON THE
31sT MarcH, 1921, E1C.—Ccontinued.

Sccurities.

New Zealand Government,
securities under—ctd.

The State Advances Act,
1913—
Advances to Settlers
Branch
Advances to Workers
Branch
Local Authorities
Branch
The Swamp Drainage
Act, 1915
Ditto

2

The Swamp Drainage
Act, 1915, and Appro-
priation Act, 1918

Ditto .

,» (section 46)

s 2

’ 3

The Waihou and Ohine-
muri Rivers Improve-
ment Act, 1910

Ditto

29 » .o

The Waihou and Ohine-
muri Rivers Improve-
ment Act, 1910, and
Finance Act, 1919
(section 6)
Ditto . ..
The Waikaka Branch
Railway Act, 1905
War - loan Certificate
No. 14849

The War Purposes Loan
Act, 1917

Ditto

The Wellington-Mana-
watu Railway Pur-
chase Act, 1908

Post Office War - loan
Certificates

Ditto

,» (Miscellaneous) ..
The Westport Harbour
Board (Appropriation
Act, 1919, section 32)

Local authorities’ securi-
ties—
Boroughs—
© Akaroa
Arrowtown ..
Ashburton ..
Balclutha .. ..

"
1

Birkgnhea(i )
Blenl;:;im ..
Ca.mb,r"idge

2—B. 10.

Rate The |
of Due Date of The Post Govern-
In- Securities. Office. ment Insuar-
terest. anee Office.
Per
Cent. £ £

4 June, 1924 573,200

4 ’ 1924 50,000

4 s 1924 200,000

4 May, 1921 11,000

4 »” 1922 5,000

4 v 1923 15,000

4 » 1924 15,000

4 ' 1924 15,000

4 ” 1925 10,000

41 » 1925 10,000

43 v 1925 10,000

43 o 1926 -30,000

5 ' 1926 5,000

4 Aug., 1923 100,000

4 . 1924 30,000

43 ,, 1925 | 20,000

44 . 1925 ..

.. | Feb., 1926 AN

4 May, 1920 53,476

Sept., 1924 80

43 ,» 1922 11,031,500

4} | Oct., 1922 379,500

4} | Nov., 1922 20,000

4% | Dec., 1922 30,000

43 | Feb., 1923 5,000

4% | Mar., 1923 38,300

4} | April, 1923 250,000

) Nov., 1927 100

43 » 1938 ..

43 »s 1938 1,800

43 » 1938 ..

4} | Mar.,, 1926 g 499,700

Aug., 1921 }

.. | Sept., 1921 \

.. | Aug.,, 1922 :

. s 1927

.. | Sept., 1927

.. | April, 1928

53 | Feb., 1925 |

5 Sept., 1949 ..

5 Mar., 1926 310

4} | Feb., 1957 .

5 Sept., 1949

5} | Nov., 1950

5} | Jan., 1957
Var. Various ..

5 July, 1951 2,850
Var. Various e

51 | Mar., 1957
Var. Various

The

| Public Trust
Office,

500
10,600

700 |-

290
156
50

78
23

800

2,600
1,000

30,000

The State
Advances
Olllee.

1,989

9,769
32,191
28, 494

3,344

I The Com-l

‘Tissioners
of Public
Debts
Sinking
Funds.

2.500

The
State Fire
nsuranpeo.

The

Treasury. Total.

£ £

573,200
50,000

200,000
11,000

5,000
.. 15,000
2,000 17,000
.. 15,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
30,000

5,000
100,000

30,000
20,000

11,500 14,000

54,000 54,000
.. 53,476
80
1,031,500

379,500
20,000
30,000

5,000
38,300

. 250,000

. 690
100 10,700

17,400 19,200

33,800 33,800
.. 499,700

1,697

30,495 30,495

e 800
.. 310
. 1,989

3

} 13,869
}
i

35,046

58,494
3,344
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