RETURN OF ALL PUBLIC SECURITIES BELONGING TO THE OFFICES UNDERNAMED HELD IN THE DOMINION AS ON THE 31ST MARCH, 1921, ETC.—continued.

			JIST MAR	Ch, 1321,	N100016					
Securities.	Rate of In- terest.	Due Date of Securities.	The Post Office,	The Govern- ment Insur- ance Office.	The Public Trust Office.	The State Advances Office.	The Com- missioners of Public Debts Sinking Funds.	The State Fire Insurance,	The Treasury.	Total.
New Zealand Government,	ĺ.		İ							
securities under-ctd. The State Advances Act,	Per Cent.		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
1913— Advances to Settlers	4	June, 1924	573,200						••	573,200
Branch Advances to Workers	4	., 1924	50,000							50,000
Branch										
Local Authorities Branch	4	,, 1924	200,000			••		•••	••	200,000
The Swamp Drainage Act, 1915	4	May, 1921	11,000) Ì				••	11,000
Ditto	44	,, 1922 ,, 1923	5,000			••			•••	5,000 15,000
,, ··· ··	4	,, 1924	15,000	••		••	•••		2,000	17,000 15,000
The Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appro- priation Act, 1918	4	,, 1924	15,000		•••	••	••		••	
Ditto	4	,, 1925 ,, 1925	10,000	••		••	••		• •	10,000
" (section 46)	4 <u>년</u> 4 <u>년</u>	,, 1925 ,, 1925	10,000		•••	••			••	10,000
,, ,,	$4\frac{1}{2}$, 1926	30,000		•••	••		••	••	30,000 5,000
The Waihou and Ohine-	5 4	,, 1926 Aug., 1923	5,000	••	•••	•••	•••		••	100,000
muri Rivers Improve- ment Act, 1910	Ŧ	0.								
Ditto	4 4 1	,, 1924 ,, 1925	30,000 20,000		••	••	•••		••	30,000 20,000
The Waihou and Ohine- muri Rivers Improve- ment Act, 1910, and		,, 1925 ,, 1925				••	2,500		11,500	14,000
Finance Act, 1919 (section 6) Ditto The Waikaka Branch	 4	Feb., 1926 May, 1920	53,476			•••		••	54,000 	54,000 53,476
Railway Act, 1905		-	80						••	80
War - loan Certificate No. 14849	•••	Sept., 1924	80			••			••	
The War Purposes Loan Act, 1917	4 1	,, 1922	1,031,500			••	•••	•••	••	1,031,500
Ditto		Oct., 1922 Nov., 1922	379,500 20,000			••			••	379,500 20,000
,, ,,	$4\frac{1}{2}$ $4\frac{1}{4}$	Dec., 1922	30,000			••			•••	30,000
,, ·· ··	$4\overline{\frac{1}{2}}$	Feb., 1923	5,000			••]	$ \cdots $	••	5,000
,,		Mar., 1923	38,300		•••	••	••	•••	•••	38,300 250,000
99 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	$\frac{4\frac{1}{2}}{5}$	April, 1923 Nov., 1927	250,000 100			••			••	690
,, ·· ··	41	" 1938			10,600	••			100	10,700
** **	$4\frac{1}{2}$,, 1938 ,, 1938	1,800		••	••	•••		$17,400 \\ 33,800$	19,200 33,800
The Wellington-Mana-	$4\frac{1}{2}$ $4\frac{1}{2}$,, 1938 Mar., 1926	499,700		••	••			••	499,700
watu Railway Pur- chase Act, 1908 Post Office War - loan	-2	Aug., 1921			700	••				ן ר
Certificates					ĺ					
Ditto		Sept., 1921 Aug., 1922			290 400	••			••	> 1,697
»» ·· ··		,, 1927	••		156	••			••	1,097
··· ···	•••	Sept., 1927	••	[50 78	••			••	
" (Miscellaneous)	•••	April, 1928	••	••	23	••			••	J
The Westport Harbour Board (Appropriation Act, 1919, section 32)	$5\frac{1}{2}$	Feb., 1925		••					30,495	30,495
Local authorities' securi-										
ties		x								
Boroughs— Akaroa	5	Sept., 1949	••		800				••	800
Akaroa	5	Mar., 1926	••	31 0		••	••		••	310
Ashburton	$\frac{4\frac{1}{2}}{5}$	Feb., 1957	••		2,600	1,989	••	••	••	1,989
Balclutha	5 5]	Sept., 1949 Nov., 1950	••		2,600	••			••	13,869
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	$5\overline{1}$	Jan., 1957	•••		1,000	••			••	10,000
yy ·· ·	Var.	Various	••	2,855	••	9,769	••	••	••	
Birkenhead	õ Var.	July, 1951 Various	• •	2,800	••	32,191				35,046
Blenheim	,,	,,	••			28,494		••	••	58,494
Cambridge	5 <u>‡</u> Var.	Mar., 1957 Various	••		30,000	3,344			••	3,344
2-B 10			•							

2—В. 10.